
Saison 2018 - 2019

U15

version du 05/07/18

N° de club Nom de club Nom équipe N° de club Nom de club Nom équipe

501941 F.C. DE LA CHAPELLE DES MARAIS La Chapelle Marais F 1 500041 LA MELLINET DE NANTES Nantes La Mellinet 2

501945 ENT.S. DE PORNICHET Pornichet Es 1 501948 VOLTIGEURS DE CHATEAUBRIANT Chateaubriant Volt. 2

502227 U.S. JEANNE D'ARC CARQUEFOU Carquefou Usja 2 502518 ENT.S. VALLET Vallet Es 1

502274 ST AUBIN GUERANDE Guerande St-Aubin 1 512354 AM.ECOLES PONT ROUSSEAU REZE Reze Aepr 1

502386 LA SAINT PIERRE DE NANTES Nantes St-Pierre 1 513122 ELAN SORINIERES FOOTBALL Les Sorinieres Elan 1

502394 ST CYR HERBIGNAC Herbignac St Cyr 1 513964 JEANNE-ARC ST MARS DU DESERT St-Mars Du Desert Ja 1

502505 NOZAY O.S. Nozay Os 1 514034 EL. DE GORGES Gorges Elan 1

509217 U.S. STE ANNE DE VERTOU Vertou Ussa 2 518204 A.S. GRANDCHAMPS DES FONTAINES Grandchamp As 1

509427 METALLO S. CHANTENAY NANTES Nantes Metallo Sport 1 519195 A .C. S.  DERVALIERES NANTES Nantes Dervallieres 1

510656 LA ST ANDRE St-Andre Des Eaux 1 520841 SYMPHO FOOT TREILLIERES Treillieres Sympho 1

511875 U.S. ST PHILBERT DE GRANDLIEU St Philbert Gd Lieu 1 544923 DON BOSCO FOOTBALL NANTES Nantes Don Bosco 1

513858 A.C. CHAPELAIN CHAPELLE S/ERDRE La Chapelle/Erdre Ac 1 546832 ST. COUERON  F.C. Coueron Stade 1

514661 A.S. LA  MADELEINE Guerande Madeleine 1 547452 ORVAULT R.C. Orvault Rc 1

518479 F.C. BOUAYE Bouaye Fc 1 547589 ASR MACHECOUL Machecoul St-Meme As 1

520086 ENT.S. VIGNEUX DE BRETAGNE Vigneux Bretagne Es 1 547590 F.C. MOUZEIL TEILLE LIGNE Teille Mouzeil Ligne 1

521131 A.S.C. ST MEDARD DE DOULON NANTES Nantes St Med Doulon 1 548648 DONGES F.C. Donges Fc 1

522724 U. FRATERNELLE ST HERBLAIN St-Herblain Uf 1 552459 GJ CAMPBON LAUNAY BRIVET Gj Campbon Launay 1

534841 ST MARC F. St-Marc S/Mer Foot 1 552653 S. C. NORD ATLANTIQUE DERVAL Derval Sc Nord Atlan 1

580423 GJ LOIR AUXENCE VAIR Gj Loireauxence Vair 1 553554 GJ ST PERE OCEANE Gj St Pere Oceane 1

581256 GENESTON A.S. SUD LOIRE Geneston As Sud Loir 1 563720 GJ FCBB US PELLERIN Gj St Jean De Boisea 1

581794 F.C. ENTENTE DU VIGNOBLE La Chap Heulin Fcev 1 581191 GJ ANCENIS ST GEREON Gj Ancenis St Gereon 2

581899 F.C. GRAND LIEU Pont St-Martin Fcgl 1 581206 GJ ENTENTE PONTCHATELAINE Gj Pontchateau Ent 1

582565 GJ PORNIC STE-MARIE Gj Pornic ste Marie 1 582566 L'HIRONDELLE ST JULIEN CONCELLES Gj St Julien Divatte 1

590211 ST NAZAIRE ATLANTIQUE FOOTBALL St-Nazaire Af 2 582652 F.C. COTEAUX DU VIGNOBLE St Fiacre FC Cot. Vign. 1

↓     Niveau D1     ↓ ↓     Niveau D2     ↓
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502138 U.S. THOUAREENNE Thouare/Loire Us 2 552313 GJ GUEMENE DON ET FORET Gj Guemene Don 1

510460 AM. ST LYPHARD St-Lyphard Amicale 1 552459 GJ CAMPBON LAUNAY BRIVET Gj Campbon Launay 2

512355 NORT A.C. Nort Sur Erdre Ac 2 553121 GJ COEUR ESTUAIRE ST ETIENNE MONTLUC Gj St Etienne De Mon 1

514875 A.S. SAUTRONNAISE Sautron As 1 554118 GJ ABBARETZ LA PIERRE BLEUE Gj Abbaretz P Bleue 1

516989 J. GARDE DE L'ERDRE SUCE Suce/Erdre Jge 1 580575 SAVENAY MALVILLE PRINQUIAU FOOTBALL CLUBSavenay Malv Prin Fc 1

516995 A.S. DE MESANGER Mesanger As 1 581193 GJ VALLEE DE CLISSON GETIGNE Gj Getigne Clisson 1

518109 ESP. ST YVES DE NANTES Nantes St Yves 1 581259 LE CELLIER MAUVES F.C. Le Cellier Mauves Fc 1

518479 F.C. BOUAYE Bouaye Fc 2 581315 OUDON COUFFE FC Oudon Couffe Fc 1

528847 F.C. DE L'IMMACULEE ST NAZAIRE St-Nazaire Immaculee 1 581813 F.C. SUD SEVRE ET MAINE St-Hilaire Fc Ssm 1

534841 ST MARC F. St-Marc S/Mer Foot 2 581910 GJ JOUE LES TOUCHES Gj Joue Les Touches 1

540404 A.O.S. PONTCHATEAU Pontchateau Aos 1 582149 GJ DEUX COUTAIS Gj Deux Coutais 1

541370 A.S. DE MAINE AIGREF.REMOUILLE Aigrefeuille Maine 1 582216 GJ ACADEMIE NANTAISE Gj Academie Nantaise 1

544184 F.C. REZE Reze Fc 2 582222 SAINT SEBASTIEN F. C. St-Sebastien/Loir Fc 2

548100 F.C. LA MONTAGNE La Montagne Fc 1 582565 GJ PORNIC STE-MARIE Gj Pornic ste Marie 2

551077 FAY-BOUVRON F. C. Fay-Bouvron Fc 1 582567 GJ CHAUMES ROUANS VUE Gj Chaumes Rouans Vue 1

551545 ETOILE DU CENS NANTES Nantes Etoile Cens 1 590304 VIEILLEVIGNE LA PLANCHE ASSOCIATION SPORTIVE FOOTVieillevigne Planche 1

↓     Niveau D3     ↓ ↓     Niveau D3     ↓
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501941 F.C. DE LA CHAPELLE DES MARAIS La Chapelle Marais F 2 536713 F.C. DE PAULX Paulx Fc 1

502031 A.C. ST BREVIN St-Brevin Ac 2 544136 LANDREAU LOROUX BOTTEREAU SP.C. Le Loroux Landreau 2

502086 AM.LAIQ. CHATEAUBRIANT Chateaubriant Al 1 544522 ENT.S. MARITIME PIRIAC TURBALLE Piriac Turballe Esm 1

502138 U.S. THOUAREENNE Thouare/Loire Us 3 544892 F.C. ESTUAIRE PAIMBOEUF Paimboeuf Estuaire F 1

502227 U.S. JEANNE D'ARC CARQUEFOU Carquefou Usja 3 547452 ORVAULT R.C. Orvault Rc 2

502394 ST CYR HERBIGNAC Herbignac St Cyr 2 547524 F.C. DE RETZ Ste-Pazanne Fc Retz 2

502454 MISSILLAC FOOTBALL CLUB Missillac Fc 1 548871 F.C. LOGNE ET BOULOGNE La Limouziniere 1

510656 LA ST ANDRE St-Andre Des Eaux 2 549082 ST VINCENT DES LANDES LUSTVI St-Vincent Lustvi 1

512354 AM.ECOLES PONT ROUSSEAU REZE Reze Aepr 2 550364 GJ MGA MOISDON Gj Mga Moisdon 1

513122 ELAN SORINIERES FOOTBALL Les Sorinieres Elan 2 550367 GJ STE REINE CROSSAC Gj Ste Reine Crossac 1

513858 A.C. CHAPELAIN CHAPELLE S/ERDRE La Chapelle/Erdre Ac 2 550752 GJ ST JOACHIM AVBRI Gj St Joachim 1

514661 A.S. LA  MADELEINE Guerande Madeleine 2 552459 GJ CAMPBON LAUNAY BRIVET Gj Campbon Launay 3

515463 PETIT MARS FOOTBALL CLUB Petit Mars Fc 1 552461 GJ TROIS FORETS Gj Soudan 3 Forets 1

517365 ORVAULT SPORTS F Orvault Sf 2 553174 NANTES SAINT JOSEPH PORTERIE Nantes St-Joseph 1

517367 HERIC FOOTBALL CLUB Heric Fc 1 553554 GJ ST PERE OCEANE Gj St Pere Oceane 2

517448 AM.LAIQ. COUETS BOUGUENAIS Bouguenais Al Couets 1 553847 U. S. LA BAULE / LE POULIGUEN La Baule Le Pouliguen 1

518204 A.S. GRANDCHAMPS DES FONTAINES Grandchamp As 2 563720 GJ FCBB US PELLERIN Gj St Jean De Boisea 2

518734 ENT.S. DRESNY PLESSE Plesse Dresny Es 1 580418 GJ MAUMUSSON 4 ETOILES Gj Maumusson Loireau 1

519335 ENT.S. PIN SEC BATIMENT NANTES Nantes Pin Sec Es 1 580423 GJ LOIR AUXENCE VAIR Gj Loireauxence Vair 2

521131 A.S.C. ST MEDARD DE DOULON NANTES Nantes St Med Doulon 2 581699 AVESSAC FEGREAC S.C. Avessac Fegreac Fc 1

521399 ST HERBLAIN O.C. St-Herblain Oc 1 581794 F.C. ENTENTE DU VIGNOBLE La Chap Heulin Fcev 2

522724 U. FRATERNELLE ST HERBLAIN St-Herblain Uf 2 581813 F.C. SUD SEVRE ET MAINE St-Hilaire Fc Ssm 2

523294 F.C. DE TOUTES AIDES NANTES Nantes Fcta 1 581901 A. S. VITAL FROSSAY St-Viaud Frossay Us 1

524266 ET. MOUZILLONNAISE Mouzillon Etoile 1 582205 FOOTBALL CLUB CAMOEL PRESQU'ILE VILAINECamoel Presqu'Ile Fc 1

↓     Niveau D4    ↓ ↓     Niveau D4    ↓
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501941 F.C. DE LA CHAPELLE DES MARAIS La Chapelle Marais F 3 547524 F.C. DE RETZ Ste-Pazanne Fc Retz 3

502178 ENT.S. DE BLAIN Blain Es 2 547589 ASR MACHECOUL Machecoul St-Meme As 2

502178 ENT.S. DE BLAIN Blain Es 3 547590 F.C. MOUZEIL TEILLE LIGNE Teille Mouzeil Ligne 2

502505 NOZAY O.S. Nozay Os 2 548100 LA MONTAGNE FC 2 La Montagne Fc 2

502518 ENT.S. VALLET Vallet Es 2 550367 GJ STE REINE CROSSAC Gj Ste Reine Crossac 2

511875 U.S. ST PHILBERT DE GRANDLIEU St Philbert Gd Lieu 2 550749 GJ AUBIN RUFFIGNE ROUGE Gj Aubin Ruffigne 1

511986 U.S. STE LUCE S/LOIRE Ste-Luce/Loire Us 1 550752 GJ ST JOACHIM AVBRI Gj St Joachim 2

513858 A.C. CHAPELAIN CHAPELLE S/ERDRE La Chapelle/Erdre Ac 3 552313 GJ GUEMENE DON ET FORET Gj Guemene Don 2

513964 JEANNE-ARC ST MARS DU DESERT St-Mars Du Desert Ja 2 552459 GJ CAMPBON LAUNAY BRIVET Gj Campbon Launay 4

514034 EL. DE GORGES Gorges Elan 2 552653 S. C. NORD ATLANTIQUE DERVAL Derval Sc Nord Atlan 2

514661 A.S. LA  MADELEINE Guerande Madeleine 3 553121 GJ COEUR ESTUAIRE ST ETIENNE MONTLUC Gj St Etienne De Mon 2

514875 A.S. SAUTRONNAISE Sautron As 2 554096 F. C. BOURGNEUF EN RETZ Villeneuve En Retz 1

515977 U.S. BOUGUENAIS FOOTBALL Bouguenais Us 1 554118 GJ ABBARETZ LA PIERRE BLEUE Gj Abbaretz P Bleue 2

517159 ET.S. HAUTE GOULAINE Haute Goulaine Es 1 580575 SAVENAY MALVILLE PRINQUIAU FOOTBALL CLUBSavenay Malv Prin Fc 2

517367 HERIC FOOTBALL CLUB Heric Fc 2 581193 GJ VALLEE DE CLISSON GETIGNE Gj Getigne Clisson 2

517448 AM.LAIQ. COUETS BOUGUENAIS Bouguenais Al Couets 2 581206 GJ ENTENTE PONTCHATELAINE Gj Pontchateau Ent 2

518109 ESP. ST YVES DE NANTES Nantes St Yves 2 581256 GENESTON A.S. SUD LOIRE Geneston As Sud Loir 2

520085 A.C. BASSE GOULAINE Basse Goulaine Ac 2 581256 GENESTON A.S. SUD LOIRE Geneston As Sud Loir 3

520086 ENT.S. VIGNEUX DE BRETAGNE Vigneux Bretagne Es 2 581315 OUDON COUFFE FC Oudon Couffe Fc 2

520841 SYMPHO FOOT TREILLIERES Treillieres Sympho 2 581794 F.C. ENTENTE DU VIGNOBLE La Chap Heulin Fcev 3

524921 ECLAIR DE CHAUVE Chauve Eclair 1 581899 F.C. GRAND LIEU Pont St-Martin Fcgl 2

530791 A.S. CASSON Casson As 1 581901 A. S. VITAL FROSSAY St-Viaud Frossay Us 2

534765 A.S. PREUX ST HERBLAIN St Herblain Preux As 1 582148 GJ VAY LE GAVRE Gj Vay Le Gavre 1

541370 A.S. DE MAINE AIGREF.REMOUILLE Aigrefeuille Maine 2 582222 SAINT SEBASTIEN F. C. St-Sebastien/Loir Fc 3

544184 F.C. REZE Reze Fc 3 582566 GJ ST JULIEN DIVATTE Gj St Julien Divatte 2

544892 F.C. ESTUAIRE PAIMBOEUF Paimboeuf Estuaire F 2 582567 GJ CHAUMES ROUANS VUE Gj Chaumes Rouans Vue 2

544923 DON BOSCO FOOTBALL NANTES Nantes Don Bosco 2 582652 F.C. COTEAUX DU VIGNOBLE St Fiacre FC Cot. Vign. 2

547054 U.F.C. ERDRE ET DONNEAU Riaille Ufced 1 FC ATLANTIQUE MORBIHAN Severac FC Atlant. Morb 1

↓     Niveau D5    ↓ ↓     Niveau D5    ↓


